

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 17044/2025

Keshav @ Smart S/o Shriram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 14061/2025

Narendra S/o Sheonarayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta with Mr. Rahul Sharma Mr. Kapil Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Punia, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

09/01/2026

Learned State Counsel is directed to call for the case diary on the next date of hearing.

List these cases after one week.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J