

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 17044/2025

Keshav @ Smart S/o Shriram

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, Addl. G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR
(VACATION JUDGE)

Order

02/06/2026

List this matter along with S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7677/2026 on 04.06.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),VJ

14/SHIVAM