

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 17044/2025
CNR: RJHC021128722025 | URN: CRLMB / 32742U / 2025

Keshav @ Smart S/o Shriram
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7677/2026
CNR: RJHC020461792026 | URN: CRLMB / 13983U / 2026
Ramraj S/o Mannulal
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 10770/2026
CNR: RJHC020612012026 | URN: CRLMB / 19953U / 2026
Narendra S/o Shyonarayan
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Utkal Pandey for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Mr. Harsh Bamnawat for Mr. Rajveer Singh Gurjar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

30/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these matters after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J