

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 17044/2025
CNR: RJHC021128722025 | URN: CRLMB / 32742U / 2025

Keshav @ Smart S/o Shriram
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7677/2026
CNR: RJHC020461792026 | URN: CRLMB / 13983U / 2026

Ramraj S/o Mannulal
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 10770/2026
CNR: RJHC020612012026 | URN: CRLMB / 19953U / 2026

Narendra S/o Shyonarayan
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

24/08/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks short accommodation, post these matters on 31.08.2026.

ARUN MONGA),J